
                 Shades Valley Indoor Pool Schedule             November - December 2025
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

5:00a
6

6
6

6

6
Pool opens at 
7am Saturdays

Pool opens at 
12pm Sundays

5:30a 3 Masters 
Swim 3 Masters 

Swim6:00a
6:30a Y Aqua 

Challenge 
6:45-7:45

3
6

Y Aqua 
Challenge 
6:45-7:45

3
Y Aqua 

Challenge 
6:45-7:45

37:00a

6

7:30a
8:00a SAW 4 SAW 4 SAW 4
8:30a
9:00a Water Aerobics 

9-10am 2 Water Aerobics 
9-10am 2 Water Aerobics 

9-10am 2 Water Aerobics 
9-10am 2 Water Aerobics 

9-10am 2
9:30a
10:00a

6

6

6 6

6

Swim 
Lessons 2

10:30a
11:00a
11:30a Water 

Aerobics 11:
45am - 12:

45pm

2
Water 

Aerobics 11:
45am - 12:

45pm

612:00p 6
12:30p
1:00p

S
w

im
 L

es
so

n
s

4

1:30p
6

6
2:00p

Fa
m

ily
 S

w
im

4

2:30p
3:00p

4 4 63:30p
4:00p

S
w

im
 L

es
so

n
s Water 

Aerobics 
4-5pm

Fa
m

ily
 S

w
im

6

4:30p

2 Swim 
Team

3 Swim 
Team 1

Swim 
Team

S
w

im
 

Le
ss

on
s 1 Swim 

Team 6
5:00p
5:30p 6

S
w

im
 

Le
ss

on
s 2 4

Pool closes at 5:45pm           
Saturdays and Sundays

6:00p
6:30p

4 Water Aerobics 
6:30-7:30 2 4 Water Aerobics 

6:30-7:30 2
7:00p
7:30p

3
Samford 

Club    
Swim

6 3
Samford 

Club    
Swim

6 Pool closes at 7:
45pm Fridays

8:00p
8:30p
9:00p Pool closes at 8:45pm Monday-Thursday

KEY: Lap Swim - # of lanes available Water Aerobics Family Swim Swim lessons Swim Team
**Please note that these designate the number of lanes allocated during each time frame, and not a specific lane location

**Private Lessons and other Aquatics programming may use lane space at the discretion of the Aquatics Director. 


