

Shades Valley Indoor Pool Schedule

November - December 2025

	Shades valley indoor 1 oor seriedale						Movember December 2025					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wedn	Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		y	Sunday	
	Lane	Lane	Lane		Lane		Lane		Lane		Lane	
	1 2 3 4 5 6	1 2 3 4 5 6	1 2 3	4 5 6	1 2 3 4	5 6	1 2 3	4 5 6	1 2 3 4	5 6	1 2 3 4 5 6	
5:00a		6						6				
5:30a	6	3 Masters	6	5			3	Masters	Pool open			
6:00a		Swim						Swim		rdays		
6:30a	Y Aqua		Y Aqua		6		Y Aqua					
7:00a	Challenge 3 6:45-7:45		Challenge 6:45-7:45	3			Challenge 6:45-7:45					
7:30a	0.45-7.45	6	0.43-7.43				0.43-7.43					
8:00a	SAW 4		SAW	4			SAW	4	6		Pool opens at	
8:30a						<u> </u>					12pm Sundays	
9:00a	Water Aerobics 9-10am	Water Aerobics 9-10am	Water Aerob 9-10am	oics 2	Water Aerobics 9-10am	2	Water Aero					
9:30a	J Touin	J Todin	J Tourn		J Todiii		J 1001					
10:00a												
10:30a 11:00a	6							6				
11:00a									Swim			
12:00p	Water		6			Water Aerobics 11: 45am - 12:		Lessons 2				
12:30p					6					6		
1:00p	45pm	6					45pm	,				
1:30p											us	
2:00p	6										080	
2:30p								6	Ε		Swim Lessons	
3:00p									Family Swim		E	
3:30p	4			4	6				× S ×	4	<u>×</u>	
4:00p			Water						mil.		v)	
4:30p	2 Swim Team	3 Swim	Aerobics	1	SU 1	wim	<u>Ξ</u>		Fal		6	
5:00p	Swim 2 Toom	Team	4-5pm	Swim	Swim	Team	36				O	
5:30p	Team	6	SI	Team	SW	4	 	6				
6:00p	<u>.E</u>		Son		<u>, 7</u>	4	Family Swim					
6:30p	MS 4	Water Aerobics 2	Swim	4	Water Aerobics	2	Б					
7:00p		6:30-7:30	_		6:30-7:30				Pool clo			
7:30p	Samford			Samford					Satur	days a	nd Sundays	
8:00p	3 Club Swim	6	3 Club Swim		6		Pool closes at 7:					
8:30p							45pm	Fridays				
9:00p												
KEY	: Lap Swim -	# of lanes availab	ole	Water Aerobics Famil			y Swim Swim I		lessons	Sw	im Team	

^{**}Please note that these designate the number of lanes allocated during each time frame, and not a specific lane location **Private Lessons and other Aquatics programming may use lane space at the discretion of the Aquatics Director.